PHY2407F Lecture Schedule Winter 2014
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Tuesday, 7 Jan
Tuesday, 14 Jan
Tuesday, 21 Jan
Friday, 25 Jan
Tuesday, 28 Jan

Tuesday, 4 Feb

Tuesday, 11 Feb
Tuesday, 18 Feb
Tuesday, 25 Feb

Tuesday, 4 Mar
Tuesday, 11 Mar
Tuesday, 18 Mar
Tuesday, 25 Mar
Friday, 28 Mar

Tuesday, 1 Apr

Introduction (Section 1)

Hard Scattering (Section 2)

No lecture - reschedule make-up
Make-up: Hard Scattering (Section 2)
ISR and Pileup (Section 3)

ISR and Pileup (Section 3)
Jets (Section 4)

No lecture - Reading Week
Jets (Section 4)

Leptons (Sections 5/6)

Leptons (Sections 5/6)

Acceptance & Efficiency (Section 7)

No lecture - reschedule make-up

Make-up: Acceptance & Efficiency (Section 7)

Student presentations of reports



